Please record the attached document.  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2	VIERCE rk Office
1. A. Name of conveying parties: 1) Denis ROLLER 2) Patrick BROYER 3) Bruno COLIN B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attachod? □ Yes ⋈ No  2. A. Name and address of receiving parties: 1) SNPE MATERIAUX ENERGETIQUE 12 QUALHENRI IV F-75004, PARIS FRANCE 2) BIOMERIEUX CHEMIN DE L'ORME F-692280 MARCY L'ETOILE FRANCE  3. A. Nature of conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other □ B. Execution Date: 1) November 7, 2005, 21 November 17, 2005 and 3) November 24, 2005  4. A. Patent Application: □ DEVICE FOR THE ELECTRICAL INITIATION OF A PYROTECHNIC MICROCHARGE, AND MICROSYSTEM USING SUCH A DEVICE  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: William P, Berridge  7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-046	
1) Denis ROLLER 2) Patrick BROYER 3) Bruno COLIN  B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?    Yes   No	
Assignment	(UES
Additional numbers attached?	
C. Title of Application:  DEVICE FOR THE ELECTRICAL INITIATION OF A PYROTECHNIC MICROCHARGE, AND MICROSYSTEM USING SUCH A DEVICE  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: William P. Berridge  7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-046	
Name: William P. Berridge 7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-046	
7. Flease Charge Deposit Account No. 13-040	1
tomi 100 (57 CI IC 5, 71) in the annount of \$\phi \phi 0.	
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787  8. Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment deposit account number 15-0461.	t to
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my included and itelief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of original document.  Date: January 12, 2006  William P. Berridge Registration No. 30,024  Daniel A. Tanner, III Registration No. 54,734	of the

700236614

REEL: 017183 FRAME: 0980

1002/002
Pef Pyroduction
PMTR 241000000
(USA)

- 4 (		"	110	ПΑЛ	ш	T
<i>A</i> .	SS	LU	т.	w	и.	<u>.</u>

			(1)	Denis ROLLER	(5)					
	(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Patrick BROYER	(6)					
	(1-0)	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)	Bruno COLIN	(7)					
		or any control to	(4)		(8)	1				
				n consideration of the sum of on of the undersigned, each unders	e dollar (\$1.00) and	other goo gn, and he	d and valuable consi reby does assign, tra	deration paid nafer and set		
	(9a)	Insert Name of	(9)	SNPE MATERIAUX ENERGE	TIOUES		il 9 1			
	(9b)	Assignce Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	bioMcricux						
	(10a)	Insert Address of Assignee		12 quai Henri IV, F-75004, Par	is. France			·		
	(10b)	Insert Address of Assignee		<del></del>						
		Assigner	(10) Chemin de l'Orme, F-69280, Marcy l'Etoile, France  (hercinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as							
	(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	DEVICE FOR THE ELECTRIC	CAL INITIATION (	OF A PYR	OTECHNIC MICRO	CHARGE,		
		such as Title, Case		AND MICROSYSTEM USING	SUCH A DEVICE	<u> </u>				
		Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attori	ney Docket No. 125402			1	)		
				ch the undersigned has (have) ex	secuted an applicati	on for pate	int in the United Stat	tes of America		
	(12)	lasert Date of	011 010	a date nervitat ot		,	1 3 4 2			
	4	Signing of	(12)	оп						
		Application			10/552	2,583	1 1 11 8			
	(13)	Alternative Identification for filed applications	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number October 12,		,				
	reissue application application application application of the Assignment of the Ass	1) Each undersigned agrees in pplications for the invention, one and patents as the Assign 2) Each undersigned agrees it cation or continuation or divince in every way possible in 3) Each undersigned agrees it provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agrees intion a grant of a valid Unite 5) Each undersigned authorify the United States resulting it to convey the entire interest is that this assignment is bind 6) Each undersigned hereby attom that may be necessary of on of this decument.	and any ce may ce execu- sion thro obtainit o execu- al Conv o perfor d States zes and from sai- nerein a ing on grants t desiral	te all papers necessary in connect reof, or any patent or reissue api, ag evidence and going forward we te all papers and documents and cation for Protection of Industria mail affirmative acts which may	iso to execute separation with any interplication based there it such interference perform any act what Property or simility be necessary to of e U.S. Patent and Tagnee, as Assignee or cuted, and will not e signs and legal repreded to the power to in the of the United S	te assignification, for the control of the control	ch may be declared a invention, and to connection, and to connection.  In necessary in connection by relating or confirm by relating to the coverage of the coverage of the coverage of the confirm of the coverage of the cov	concerning cooperate with ection with eissue or and alf Letters ants that he has flict herewith, ther		
ALL CONTRACTOR		In witness whereof, execute	d by the سر	e undersigned on the date(s) op :: É Inventor Signature	sposite tac undersi		(43). 	- (SEAL)		
AND THE STATE OF T	Date _ Date	of I have by		Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature	₽ <del></del>	54 <i>C</i> 7	1 / Lan	(SEAL)		
THREE CHOKEN	_	24 Novembers	. 23 e.c.	Inventor Signature 🤄	* C	Qian	<del>20</del> -	(SEAL)		
Smoo Cong	Date _	CH WOUNDERFORM	_ a		<u>دی درسیس پیشی</u>		<b>25</b>	(SEAL)		
	Date _			Inventor Signature			1	•		
	Date _			Inventor Signature	1.0		<del>1</del>	(SEAL)		
	Date			Inventor Signature		:	ar o	(SEAL)		
	Date _			Inventor Signature	<u> </u>	-	4 6 9	— (SEAL)		
	Date _			Inventor Signature				(SEAL)		
	neither, t	This assignment should prefer hen it should be signed before	rably be at leas	signed before: (a) a Notary Publ two witnesses who also sign be	lic if within the U.S re:	5.A. (b) a (	J.S. Consul if outsid	e the U.S.A. If		

Witness

**RECORDED: 01/12/2006** 

F NOWMER (200)

Date

PATENT